阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

The reelpack (-BT1LF) contains 500 pieces per reel. Reel is 330 mm
in diameter and 68 mm wide. Two reels per box (1K units).
Product Dimensions How to Order
2045  -  xx  -  B  __  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage
	 07 = 75 V	 25 = 250 V
	 09 = 90 V	 30 = 300 V
	 12 = 120 V	 35 = 350 V
	 13 = 130 V	 40 = 400 V
	 14 = 145 V	 47 = 470 V
	 23 = 230 V
Leads
	 B =  0.8 mm straight leads
Packaging
	 T1 =	 Reelpack (Optional) - 500 pcs./reel
RoHS Compliancy
     LF = RoHS Compliant Product
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
REV. C 10/16
2045-XX-BT1LF — 0.8 mm (0.032 in.) dia. lead wire
52.4	±	2.0
(2.05	±	0.08)
10.0	±	0.5
(0.4	±	.020)
Note: 	 Custom leadforms available - please contact Bourns for
	 details.
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com